From: Lesley Groff

Sent: Wed 9/12/2018 1:18:30 PM

Subject: Re: Change Mariva Valui's ticket....yet again DSABEH

Appreciate it. Jeffrey is coming back toNY tomorrow so had to adjust everyone.

Sent from my iPhone

On Sep 12, 2018, at 9:05 AM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

Ok, just checking, thank you.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

ugh...yes!!!! | voided it this morning! thx for checking in

wrote:

Lesley, did you cancel all flights for Mariya? | do see tickets are voided by another agent, just haven't |

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Ok good deal...it is late in Europe now...| need to get these tickets out as soon as possible..
thank you for all your help today.

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:29 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:
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Ticket is on its way, | left all exchanges to Elvia to watch,

Regards,
MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket as shown below for Mariya for 12th...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:23 PM, Natalia Molotkova <\ NN

Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

« Ticket is non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty appli
= Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR
« Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4. 25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova _
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LO 706 M5Q WAW 255FP 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkowva

Centurion HE|EtiOI'IEhiE Man aier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650F

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 MSQ WAW 205FP 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through War

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii I‘u‘lanaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at
let me find out

Mo, ne morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she nex

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Wars:

To learn more about e-mail sacurity or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 2
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LO 706 MSQ WAW 255F 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425FP 630P

Regards,
MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST
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Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed [JJ to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion R&|Etiﬂl‘i5hii Mﬂﬁﬁiﬂl‘

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th M
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let me find out

Mo, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to st

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on t

Tao learm mone ahnul‘t e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, pleasa visit us at amercansspre
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Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

+ Ticket is non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus
+ Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will af
+ Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ w

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650F

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-5330PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

Ok

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
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B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 213P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Men through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiﬂnshii Manaﬁer

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST
are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or lock at 12th M
let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to st

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on t

Priva q E
To learm more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at o
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LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425F 650P

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat |eft

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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My guestion is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Reiationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to
let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in W

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Reiatiunshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 Amencan Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr
sarvice pravider and the only remedy for any claims relating to sarvices or products provided by the service provider is against the servic
shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resarve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

Ticket is on its way, | left all exchanges to Elvia to watch.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST
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Please issue ticket as shown below for Mariya for 12th. ..
On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:23 PM, Natalia Molotkova — wrote:

Only business class available,

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

+ Ticket is non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus
+ Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will af
* Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ W

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,

MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK
Regards,

MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425FP 630P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My guestion is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion RE|EtiCII15hii MEI’I‘EiEI‘

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th M
let me find out

Mo, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to st

Regards,
Matalia {(Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on t

Erviva tatement | " - ; iy
To learm more about e-mail security or repart 8 suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 2
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LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 8650P

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Reiatiunshii Manaier
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
natalia.molotkova@centurion.com

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to

let me find out

Mo, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in W

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 2n
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Amaerican Express uses 3rd party conciarge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Exprass and you ackr
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating 1o services or products provided by the service provider is aga

rasponsibla for any purchases, shipping charges and'or feas you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for &

Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

» Ticketis non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus differ
+ Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will apply.

+ Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed,

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova J NN ote:
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LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hiﬁ Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST
Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed [ to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 7086 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left
And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Reiationﬁhii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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My guestion is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to
let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in W

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Reiatiunshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
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LO 706 MSQ WAW 235P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P G50P

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatinnshiﬁ Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST
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Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours; Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed [ to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 708 MSQ WAW 255F 310F
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) M::-_Iotl-cwa

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsa
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let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatinnshiﬁ Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not s

To learm mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

© 2015 Amencan Express. All rights resersed
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Lesley, did you cancel all flights for Mariya? | do see tickets are voided by another agent, just haven't
received note about it from the agent.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Ok good deal. . it is late in Europe now.._| need to get these tickets out as soon as possible..
thank you for all your help today.

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:29 PM, Natalia Molotkova <] G-

wrote:
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Ticket is on its way, | left all exchanges to Elvia to watch.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket as shown below for Mariya for 12th. ..

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:23 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[ NI - ote:

Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

= Ticket is non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR7T0.00 change penalty applies plus
« Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will af
« Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1Th 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4 25pm

Arriving. Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ W
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LO 706 MSQ WAW 235P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 M5Q WAW 255FP 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left
And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiﬂnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST
are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th M
let me find out

Mo, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to st

Regards,
MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on t

. | ; -
Tao learm more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

£ 2015 American Express. All rights resenved
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actions of the service pravider and the anly remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the serice prov
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Ve reserve the right to note profile and preference

LO 708 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425F 850P

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed [ to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to
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let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in W

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Re!atinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris
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Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

+ Ticketis non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus differ
= Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will apply.

+ Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4.25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425FP 650P

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Yes. Sarry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
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B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii f'u'fﬂl'!ai&l‘

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to
let me find out

Mo, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in W

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris

"y t I r
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LO 708 M5Q WAW 235FP 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 423P G50P

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatianshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

Ok

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

natalua.miloikDua@centuﬂnn.com

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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My guestion is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsa
let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatianshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not ¢
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Ticket is on its way, | left all exchanges to Elvia to watch.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Flease issue ticket as shown below for Mariya for 12th...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:23 PM, Natalia Molotkova _:*

wrote:

Only business class available.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees; $478.20.

+ Ticketis non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus differe
+ Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will apply.

* Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk MNational Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - 2h 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4 25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

LO 708 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425F 850P

Regards,
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Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530FPM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

EFTA_R1_01049564
EFTA02256413



Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to

let me find out

Mo, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in W

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naﬁer

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris
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LO 708 MSQ WAW 255F 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425FP 650P

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion RH&tiDﬂShii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST
Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatiunshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255F 310F
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650F

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion RELEtiDI"IShii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsa

let me find out
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Mo, ne moming flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not ¢
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Only business class available.
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $478.20.

+ Ticket is non-refundable, if cancelled after departure, EUR70.00 change penalty applies plus
difference in fare

» Ticket is refundable, if cancelled prior to departure, cancellation penalty of 120.00EUR will apply.
+ Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 706 - Business- 1h 15m

Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 2.55pm

Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 3.10pm

Wed 12 Sep - LOT Polish Airlines 335 - Business - Zh 25m

Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 4. 25pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.50pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket for 12th as shown below

and keep her return on Friday as is...

On Sep 11, 2018, at 5:04 PM, Matalia Molotkova _:»

wrote:

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes, Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 MSQ WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P
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On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:

B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

My guestion is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatinnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to Warsa
let me find out

No, no morning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in Warsaw

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not ¢

To learm more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
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LO 706 M5Q WAW 255F 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 6350P

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you tell me if there is a flight on 12th Minsk, Warsaw, Paris..?

OK

Regards,
Natalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Sorry. | just emailed - to ask

Sent from my iPhone

Only option to connect through Warsaw on September 13 is

LO 706 M5Q WAW 255P 310P
LO 335 WAW CDG 425P 650P

On September 12 she can go to Warsaw Direct:
B2 895 MSQ WAW 205P 215P- one seat left

And keep her current flight in the morning from Warsaw to Paris.
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Regards,
Natalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-230PM EST

My question is - how long she needs to be in Warsaw, if connection through Warsaw?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

are there any options from Minsk to Warsaw and on to Paris on 13th? or look at 12th Minsk to
Warsaw. Then on 13th Warsaw to Paris...

let me find out

Mo, no marning flights via Warsaw from Minsk to Paris, only direct. Does she need to stay in
Warsaw for a day?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Apparently Mariya needs to travel on 13th from Minsk to Warsaw and then Warsaw on to Paris...not

sure there was a morning connection... DSABEH
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